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18. Dresdner Turnier
26. und 27. Februar 2005
Deutschland-Pokal

Pl. Name Str Cl. MMS1 2 3 4 5 PtSOSS0OS0OS
1 Cho, Seok Bin 7d 2 37 2+ 7+ 3+ 4+ 6+ 5 174 871
2 Berben, Tobias 4d HH 36 1- 9+ 5+ 10+ 3+ 4 174 861
3 Tautorat, Guido 4d J 35 4+ 11+1- 7+ 2- 3 175 862
4 Hwan Kuk Kang 3d ? 35 3 8+ 6+ 1- 12+ 3 173 862
5 Li,Dixin 3d L 35 8 6+ 2- 9+ 7+ 3172 865
6 Marz, Michad 3d DA 34 9+ 5 4- 8+ 1- 2 175 861
7 Huibner, Thomas 3d DD 34 10+ 1- 8+ 3- 5 2 174 861
8 Kurz, Alexander 3d B 34 5+ 4 7- 6- 10+ 2 171 863
9 Gramlich, Bernd 3d BT 34 6- 2- 12+5 11+ 2 171 855
10 Lindemeyer, Manuele 2d L 33 7- 15+11+2- 8- 2 169 848
11 Erfurth, Rudolf 2d DD 33 13+ 3- 10- 15+ 9- 2 167 838
12 Zobtzsche, Hans 1d L 33 14+ 13+9- 16+ 4- 3 167 827
13 Henker, Jens 2d L 33 11- 12- 16- 20+ 15+ 2 161 815
14 Hentzschel, Jirgen 1d DD 33 12- 19- 17+24+ 16+ 3 160 789
15 Mazanek, Steffen 1d ED 32 16+ 10- 23+11- 13- 2 162 812
16 Kontny, Klaus 1d DD 32 15 20+13+12- 14- 2 162 807
17 Man, Chun-Kit 2k WI 32 18+ 22+14- 28+ 21+ 4 157 774
18 Dreifdig, Stefan 2k DW 32 17- 32+ 22+ 26+ 20+ 4 154 769
19 Lithke, Hans-Eckart 1k SN 32 21+ 14+-- - - 2 151 751
20 Ammermann, Christoph 1k UL 31 34+ 16- 21+ 13- 18- 2 157 782
21 Riedl, Christian 1k KA 31 19- 27+20- 23+ 17- 2 156 769
22 Nittka, Alexander 2k L 31 28+ 17- 18- 30+ 31+ 3 154 758
23 Kihndl, Sven 2k DW 31 29+ 26+15- 21- 33+ 3 153 768
24 Schmuck, Peter 2k HVL 31 27- 34+30+14- 26+ 3 152 762
25 Hubner, Horst 2k bb 31 - - - 36+ - 1 141 706
26 Kraft, Bernhard 1k H 30 - 23- 31+18- 24- 1 153 752
27 Ay, Andre 2k L 30 24+ 21- 28- 31- 34+ 2 151 755
28 Hebsacker, Steffi 2k HH 30 22- 39+27+17- -- 2 150 744
29 Hartmann, Udo 2k KA 30 23- 30- 32+33- 37+ 2 150 742
30 von Erichsen, Thore 3k J 30 41+ 29+24- 22- 35+ 3 149 745
31 Heyer, Claus-Martin 2k BI 30 --  38+26- 27+ 22- 2 148 743
32 Yu, Chien-An 3k DD 30 35+ 18- 29- 44+ 36+ 3 148 736
33 Bley, Reinhold 3k L 30 38 41+37+29+ 23- 3 147 736
34 Mertens, Carsten 2k DD 29 20- 24- 42- 38+ 27- 1 149 748
35 Glauch, Uwe 3k WUR29 32- 37- 41+ 39+ 30- 2 146 727
36 Heinicke, Frank 4k L 29 42+ 44+38+25- 32- 3 146 717
37 Thurm, Ingolf 4 DD 29 43+ 35+33- 42+ 29- 3 145 727
38 Weiher, André 3k HST 29 33+ 31- 36- 34- 45+ 2 145 725




18.

39
40
41

GR &R

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Dresdner Turnier 2005

Stark, Christoph

Andrich, Hans-Ludwig

Frohlich, Jens

Wirthmann, Benjamin

Bitzer, Joachim

Schleicher, Philipp

Ddring, Andreas
Richter, Tom

Bauerei 3, Glnter
Kampa, Antonia
Vormelchert, Uwe
Gerber, Martin
Kahle, Thomas

Hiller, Philip

Teschner, Ronny
Bremer, Anke

Ullmann, Steve
Kempe, Rainer
Kresanek, Rebecka
Burkhardt, Thilo
Wenzel, Alexander
Hdbner, Steffen
Qertl, Nils

Sitte, Christoph
Petzel, Ben

Hoang Kim, Tan Ky

Frenzel, Roman
Preer, Nils

Enghardt, Theresa
Kruger, Dr., Marcus
Michalek, Hannes
Hilpert, Stefan
Vogt, Rene

Pohle, Conny
Frohlich, Margit
Rdber, Christoph
Wessig, Evelin
Laack, Christian
Maschek, Stefan
Ufer, Thomas

Schalipp, Jana

Thomas, Jorg
Scheicher, Peter

Hilpert, Mandy

4k J
DD
DD
4 F
4 M
4k J
DD
DD
DD
KO
6k
8k L

8k L

6k M
10k J

9% L

9% DD
8k B
10k WI
10k DD
10k J
10k L
10k GRZ
11k DD
12k HST
14k DD
13k L
13k EIC
14k L
17k B
14k L
16k L
17k DD
16k CLZ
15k DD
16k J
17k GR
18k L
15k DW
18k DD
18k L
18k DW
18k DW
19k L

29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26

WUR 26

47+

63+

69+
66+
65-

77+
75+

74-
72+
71-

70+
68-
80+
6/-
83+
81+

79-
84+

28- 40+ 35-
43+ 39- 48+
33- 35 43-
45+ 34+ 37-
40- 49+ 41+
36- 48+ 32-
42- A7+ 49+
51+ 54+ 52+
49- 45- 50+
52+ 44- 40-
47+ 43- 45-
56+ 52+ 47-
46- 55+ 54+
48- 50- 46-
55- 58+ 57+
57+ 46- 51-
53+ 51- 59+
50- -- 61-
54- 60+ 53-
60- 53- 63+
62+ 61+ 55-
58+ 57- --

65+ 59- 56-
59- - 67+
67+ 65+ 58-
66+ 67- 65+
61- 63- 64-
64- 69- 73+
63- 64+ 62-
77+ 70+ 74+
74- 66+ 71-
72+ 68- 77+
79+ 74+ 69+
70- 78+ 75+
66-
69+ 71- 68-
81+ 77+ 72-
78- 84+ 79+
68- 75- 70-
76+ 72- 82+
71- 80+ 76-
82+ 79- 86-
75- -- 87+
80- 87+ 78-

52+

NNDNWWODRMWMNOWPAMWEONNDNPENNMNPEPRPNWWONDNDPMPOBAEPENNDEBADNDMNMNDNDNDNDDNDPEWW

142
139
143
143
141
140
135
125
136
134
132
126
120
131
114
123
118
117
112
111
111
110
107
99
100
94
98
93
95
81
89
83
83
81
79
86
79
72
85
75
74
70
68
68

712
700
719
714
701
697
690
632
678
671
668
643
614
637
574
589
579
573
565
553
547
537
538
495
496
474
489
460
476
416
439
422
411
406
393
417
390
370
410
367
353
341
345
343

Seite 2von 3



18.

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Dresdner Turnier 2005

Baschinsky, Sophie
Glnther, Christian

Mayer, Simon
Hartmann, Elke
Muschner, Marcus
Stribing, Christian
Mittag, |sabell

Will, Martin
Hibner, Paul
Miller, Franz

Zu Hohenlohe, Phili
Kammel, Rene

Kluwe, Benjamin

Dam Dung

Nguyen-huy, Dung
Redlich, Martin

Bauer, llje

100 Gillo, Dani€l

19k L 13
19k B 13
20k DD 13
20k KA 13
20k WUR 12
20kDD 11
23kDD 8
28kDD 7
25kDD 6
28kDD 6
28kDD 5
28kDD 5
28kDD 4
28kDD 4
30kDD 3
30kDD 2
30kDD 1
30kDD 1

78-
82-
86+
85-
88+
87-
91-
95+
89+

96+
92+
90-
93-

87- 85+ 84+
85+ 76- 83-
84- 83- 88+
91+ 89+ 80+
83+ 82- 81-
89+ -- 85-
88- 86- 93+
96+ 94+ 91+
86- 93- 90-
95+ 97+ 96+
94+ 91+ 89-
93- 90- 95+
92- 98+ 94-
90- 99+ 92-

100+ 98+ 92- 99+
99+ 97- 95- 100+ 96-

98-
97-

free 96- 97-

—- - 08

80-
88+
87+
79-
85-
84-
90-
89+
94-
93+
92-
91+
97+
98+
95-

100-

99-

2
2
3
3
2
1
1
5
1
4
3
3
2
2
3
2

1
0

67
66
62
60
64
57
39
27
36
21
29
28
23
21
14
13
10

337
326
314
281
322
281
209
147
183
115
145
136
103
100
73

74

64

37

Seite 3von 3



